CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Lumens

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
CRI

Glass or Shade Color

J [ L

~ Dimensions

Wet Height (in.)

1500 Depth (in.)

3000 Width (in.)

30 Extension (in.)
Specialty Backplate Length (in.)
1 Backplate Depth (in.)
LED Disk Backplate Height (in.)
1.61

90

White Frost

Heights - ZA2522-WBMN-LED

Large LED Outdoor Pocket Lantern

Color Whiskey Barrel - Midnight

Elevate your home with the architectural details of the Heights
exterior lighting collection. Available in multiple sizes and two
finish options featuring our five-year superior UV protection finish
and dimmable LED light encased in striking white frosted glass,
the Heights is designed to deliver bold style that is built to last.

24
7.75
8.39
7.75
7.48
0.79
2197

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

