CRAFTMADE



Heights - ZA2522-WBMN-LED

Large LED Outdoor Pocket Lantern

Color Whiskey Barrel - Midnight





Elevate your home with the architectural details of the Heights exterior lighting collection. Available in multiple sizes and two finish options featuring our five-year superior UV protection finish and dimmable LED light encased in striking white frosted glass, the Heights is designed to deliver bold style that is built to last.

Specs <u>Dimensions</u>

Mounting Location	Wet
Lumens	1500
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	30
Bulb Type	Specialty
Bulbs	1
Bulb Base	LED Disk
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.61
CRI	90
Glass or Shade Color	White Frost

Height (in.)	24
Depth (in.)	7.75
Width (in.)	8.39
Extension (in.)	7.75
Backplate Length (in.)	7.48
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.79
Backplate Height (in.)	21.97

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved